
Special discounts**

Price per 
week

 From  
4 weeks

From 
8 weeks	

From 
12 weeks

149 €

218 €

78 €

57 €
5 % 10 % 15 %

30h/week Super-Intensive

20h/week Intensive

10h/week Semi-Intensive

6h/week Evening classes

24h/week Combined

12h/week Combined

318 €

169 €

Price Structure*

** discounts are for continuous weeks
* plus first set of books and one-time registration fee

more courses!

S P E A K E A S Y
Language School Barcelona

Rates 2021

OUR SPANISH COURSES

TOTAL PRICE = 
One-time registration fee + Course price + Books

One-time registration fee = 45 €
1 set of books = 45 €

Number of weeks**

30h/week Super-Intensive

20h/week Intensive

10h/week Semi-Intensive

6h/week Evening classes

24h/week Combined

12h/week Combined

Course Price Examples*

1 4 7 103 6 9 122 5 8 11

** discounts are for continuous weeks
* plus first set of books and one-time registration fee

218 €

149 €

78 €

57 €

318 €

169 €

828 €

566 €

296 €

217 €

1208 €

642 €

1450 €

991 €

519 €

379 €

2115 €

1124 €

1962 €

1341 €

702 €

513 €

2862 €

1521 €

654 €

447 €

234 €

171 €

954 €

507 €

1243 €

849 €

445 €

325 €

1813 €

963 €

1766 €

1207 €

632 €

462 €

2576 €

1369 €

2224 €

1520 €

796€

581 €

3244 €

1724 €

436 €

298 €

156 €

114 €

636 €

338 €

1036 €

708 €

371 €

271 €

1511 €

803 €

1570 €

1073 €

562 €

410 €

2290 €

1217 €

2158 €

1475 €

772 €

564 €

3148 €

1673€

v



LONG-TERM COURSES

MORE COURSES

Long-Term Courses***

24 weeks 2800 €

30 weeks 3300 €

36 weeks 3800€

42 weeks 4500 €

48 weeks 4950 €

Rates

*** includes all course material, registration fee
    and Visa documents

* plus material and one-time registration fee

At school 46 €/h

Outside 56 €/h

Private Lessons / Price Per Hour*

From 10 hours = 10% discount, From 20 hours = 20% discount

1 hour Monday to Friday Per week

Conversation class 49 €

Extra Courses Rates

Business class 49 €

731 €Express 20h per week

1056 €Express 30h per week

4950 €University Preparation Course 

*** includes all course material, registration fee
    and Visa documents

*plus one-time registration fee (books included in fee)

2 weeks 375 €

3 weeks 540 €

20h/week DELE Preparation course

4 weeks 695 €

* plus one-time registration fee

* plus material and one-time registration fee


